
Rev.

ofSheet

Title: Module:

Size

Author:

Company:

out

in

out

out

out

in

in

BKPT   in

DSCLK   in

DSO   out

TA   in

CLK_CPU   out

bidir

DSI   in

RST

Vref

ADAPTER: PEEDI to BDM26

PEEDI
ColdFire BDM26

RONETIX

RONETIX

ADAPTER

1.0

PEEDI- BDM26

6-12-2009_16:50

A4

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

19

18

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

J2

1 1

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

19

J1

NC

NC

NC

NC

TDO

TCK

RST

TDI

TMS

VREF

RTCK

TRST

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC


	peedi_bdm26 Sheet 1

